50/- per Qtls Extra carriage on account of 188 Qtls 9400 

firewood through head load 

Mechanical 
firewood for 50 Km 

transportation of 188 Qus 1.90/-per qtls/ per 
357.2 

km 

3 6750/- per month 
Watch & ward for 01 labour for 3 20250 00 9. 

months 
months 

L/S 50000 00 
10 Over head expenses 

104605/- Total 

(Rupees: One lakh four thousand six hundred five only) 

Plhet: Cralshous